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I N S U R A N C E . 

TABLE CLIII. Fire insurance in Canada 1902-1906. 

Schedule. 1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 1906. 

Canadian companies— 
Gross cash received for 

premiums 
R e - insurance, r e tu rn 

premiums 
Ne t cash received for 

premiums 
Gross amount of poli 

cies new and renewed 
Net amount a t risk . 
Ne t amount of losses in 

year 
Ne t amount paid for 

losses 
Unsett led claims— 

N o t resisted 
Resisted 

Bri t ish companies— 
Gross cash received for 

premiums 
R e • insurance, re turn 

premiums 
Net cash received for 

premiums 
Gross amount of poli 

cies, new and renewed 
Ne t amount a t r isk . . 
Ne t amount of losses in 

year 
Ne t amount paid for 

losses 
Unset t led claims— 

Not resisted 
Resisted 

American compan ie s -
Gross cash received for 

premiums 
R e • insurance, re turn 

premiums 
Ne t cash received for 

premiums 
Gross amount of poli­

cies, new and renewed 
Ne t amount a t risk.. 
Ne t amount of losses in 

year 
Ne t amount paid for 

losses 
Unset t led claims— 

N o t r e s i s t ed . . . . 
Resisted . . . . . . . 

All companies— 
Gross cash received for 

premiums 
R e - insurance, re turn 

premiums 
N e t cash received for 

premiums 

8 

3,014,413 

958,620 

2,053,7!) 

215,145,909 
246,042,580 

873,990 

865,214 

91,189 
7,995 

8,116,770. 

1,169,851 

6,946,919 

556,692,825 
695,220,761 

2,806,689 

2,724,487 

352,763 
53,892 

1,836,829 

262,457 

1,574,372 

120,211,152 
133,999,827 

607,883 

562,588 

82,674 
17,100 

12,968,012 

2,390,928 

10.577,084 

3,248,219: 

965,721| 

2,282,498i 

216,505,990 
260,637,251 

1,213,577 

1,209,678^ 

85,112 
4,622 

8,529,967 

1,195,535 

7,334,432 

580,718,653 
727,383,239 

3,738,400 

3,803,764 

279.433 
34,360 

2,062,046 

294,214 

1,767,832 

136,050,121 
152,433,226 

847,302 

857,274 

72,577 
637 

13,840,232 

2,455,470 

11,384,762 

3,878,756 

1,197,481 

2,681,275 

239,234,027 
296,888,876 

2,614,204 

2,561,475 

119,505 
9,359 

9,707,618 

1,363,952 

8,343,666 

609,942,293 
745,159,661 

9,206,425 

9,172,919 

283,516 
36,670 

2,496,742 

351,801 

2,144,941 

153,128,785 
172,965,394 

2,371,218 

2,365,140 

63,549 
9,200 

16,083,116 

2,913,234 

13,169,882 

4,698,278 

1,684,564 

3,013,714 

301,816,272 
328,340,100 

1,468,076 

1,399,065 

160,210 
14,046 

10,323,990 

1,741,065 

8,582,925 

649,566,539 
785,219,445 

3,695,509 

3,634,706 

316,612 
28,688 

3,158,022 

468,990 

2,689,032 

188,712,561 
204,586,950 

1,022,027 

966,748 

116,817 
12,500 

18,180,290 

3,894,619 

14,285,671 

$ 
5,011,574 

1,818,104 

3,193,470 

321,134,045 
354,988,755 

1,633,641 

1,575,374 

183,824 
17,125 

10,117,205 

1,515,245 

8,601,960 

672,298,145 
855,144,245 

3,994,703 

3,829,763 

465,700 
11,897 

3,406,491 

489,891 

2,916,600 

213,613,168 
234,206,935 

1,176,749 

1,152,917 

133,922 
9,540 

18,535,270 

3,823,240 

14,712,030 


